Flexible Power Combinations, High-Speed and Versatile Load Simulations
The PEL-3000A Series, a single-channel, programmable DC electronic load with 0.01 mA current resolution and 16 A/ s current Slew Rate,μ
is very ideal for testing SPS (Switching Power Supply) for commercial and industrial computers. The flexible power combination of PEL-3000A
Series meets the test requirements of present high-power power supply. The PEL-3000AH Series programmable DC Electronic load, which not
only inherited functions and features from the PEL-3000A Series but providing three current ranges for all PEL-3000AH Series and adding
voltage monitor BNC terminals on the front panel. The PEL-3000AH Series, a single-channel, programmable DC electronic load with 800 V
and 0.84 A/ s current Slew Rate, is ideal for the test of the high voltage devices such as DC/DC converters or high-voltage batteries. Withμ
respect to battery testing applications such as rechargeable battery for electrical tools, battery module and automobile battery, PEL-3000A(AH)

PEL-3111A
PEL-3211A
ORDERING INFORMATION
GTL-259 RS-232 Cable with DB9 connector to RJ45
GTL-260 RS-485 Cable with DB9 connector to RJ45
GTL-261 Serial Master Cable+Terminator, 0.5 m
GTL-262 RS-485 Slave cable
Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19", 3U Size for PEL-3021A(AH)/3041A(AH)/3111A(AH)
Rack Mount Kit (JIS), 19", 3U Size for PEL-3021A(AH)/3041A(AH)/3111A(AH)
Rack mount bracket for booster PEL-3211A/AH (EIA)
Rack mount bracket for booster PEL-3211A/AH (JIS)